
ALABAMA STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION  
Montgomery, Alabama 36130 
 
 

LIBRARY SITES FOR PUBLIC REVIEW OF TEXTBOOKS 
 
  Library  Care of: 
 
 

 Mervyn-Sterne Library Dana Hettich, Librarian 
 University of Alabama - Birmingham (205) 934-6360 
  917 13th Street, South e-mail:  dhettich@uab.edu 
  Birmingham, AL  35205 
 Library Hours 
 7:30am – 10:00pm (Daily) 
 1:00am – 5:00pm (Sat) 
 1:00am – 10:00pm (Sun) 
 
 Library Olga Casey, Director 
 Troy University Dothan (334) 983-6556, Ext. 1 320 
 Post Office Box 8368 e-mail:  oknyaz@troy.edu 
 502 University Drive (Zip Code 36303) 
 Dothan, AL  36304 
 Library Hours 
 8:00am – 8:00pm (Mon/Tues) 
 8:00am – 6:00pm (Wed/Thurs) 
 8:00am – 12:00noon (Fri) 
 
 Library Lisa Hullett, Head Librarian 
 Wallace Community College in Hanceville (256) 352-8267 
 801 Main Street, NW e-mail:  lisa.hullett@wallacestate.edu 
 Post Office Box 2000 
 Hanceville, AL  35077 
 Library Hours 
 7:30am – 9:00pm (Mon-Thurs) 
 7:30am – 2:00pm (Fri) 
 8:00am – 4:00pm (Sat) 
 

 M. Louis Salmon Library David P. Moore, Director 
 University of Alabama - Huntsville (256) 824-6540 
 300 Sparkman Drive, NW e-mail:  david.moore@uah.edu 
 Huntsville, AL  35899 
 Library Hours 
 7:30am – 10:30pm (Mon-Thurs) 
 7:30am – 8:00pm (Fri) 
 12:00pm – 6:00pm (Sat) 
 1:00pm – 10:00pm (Sun) 
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  Library  Care of: 
 
 
 Houston Cole Library Debrah Fragoso 
 Jacksonville State University Librarian 
 700 Pelham Road, N. (256) 782-5248 
 Jacksonville, AL  36265 e-mail: dfragoso@jsu.edu 
 Library Hours 
 7:30am – 11:00pm (Mon-Thurs) 

 7:30am – 4:30pm (Fri) 
 9:00am – 5:00pm (Sat) 
 3:00am – 11:00pm (Sun) 
 
 South Alabama Research & Inservice Center Stephanie Hulon 

 75 South University Boulevard (251) 380-2741 
 UCOM 3850 Mobile, Alabama 36608 E-Mail: sihulon@southalabama.edu 
  Library Hours 
 8:00am – 5:00pm (Mon-Friday) 
 Closed Saturday & Sunday 
 
 Library Alisha Linam 
 Coastal Alabama Community College (251) 575-8271 
 30755 Highway 43 South                                            e-mail:   
 Thomasville, AL 36784  Alisha.linam@coastalalabama.edu 
 Library Hours 
 7:30am – 5:00pm (Mon-Thurs) 
 7:30am – 1:30pm (Fri) 
 Closed Weekends & Holidays 
 
 McLure Library Benita Strnad, Librarian 
 The University of Alabama (205) 348-1507 
 918 University Boulevard e-mail: bstrnad@ua.edu 
 Tuscaloosa, AL  35487 
 Library Hours 
 7:30am – 10:00pm (Mon-Thurs) 
 7:30am – 5:00pm (Fri) 
 Closed Saturday 
 1:00pm – 10:00pm (Sun) 
 
 Opelika Public Library Laurie Hackney, Assistant Director 
 1100 Glenn Street (334) 705-5380 
 Opelika, Alabama 36801 email: lhackey@opelika-al.gov 
 Library Hours 
 8:30am – 7pm (Mon -Thurs) 
 8:30am – 5:30pm (Fri/Sat) 
 
 Collier Library Kim Oakley 
 University of North Alabama (256) 765-4821 
 One Harrison Place email: koakley@una.edu 
 Florence, AL. 35632 *Please call for summer hours 
 7:00am – 1:00am (Mon-Thurs) 
 7:00am – 7:00pm (Fri) 
 11:00am – 7:00pm (Sat) 
 2:00pm – 1:00am (Sun) 
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